
OCEANSIDE to DEL MAR OCEANSIDE to DEL MAR
Total = 38 Miles 1,028 ft Total = 38 Miles 1,028 ft

@ @
Miles Go From Oceanside MetroLink Dist Miles Go From Oceanside MetroLink Dist

0.0 R Exit SE toward TYSON 0.0 0.0 R Exit SE toward TYSON 0.0
0.0 L Coastal Trail path 0.5 0.0 L Coastal Trail path 0.5
0.5 X WISCONSIN 0.4 0.5 X WISCONSIN 0.4
0.9 R OCEANSIDE 0.0 0.9 R OCEANSIDE 0.0
0.9 L S PACIFIC 0.7 0.9 L S PACIFIC 0.7
1.6 *L CASSIDY 0.2 1.6 *L CASSIDY 0.2
1.8 R BROADWAY 0.3 1.8 R BROADWAY 0.3
2.1 L EATON 0.5 2.1 L EATON 0.5
2.6 R Carlsbad Blvd Side Path 0.1 2.6 R Carlsbad Blvd Side Path 0.1
2.7 to CARLSBAD past circle 3.1 2.7 to CARLSBAD past circle 3.1
5.8 BR CARLSBAD 3.3 5.8 BR CARLSBAD 3.3
9.1 to N COAST HWY 101 (name) 2.5 9.1 to N COAST HWY 101 (name) 2.5

11.6 R B STREET 0.1 11.6 R B STREET 0.1
11.7 L 3rd STREET 0.4 11.7 L 3rd STREET 0.4
12.1 Ships Ahoy to Starboard 0.4 12.1 Ships Ahoy to Starboard 0.4
12.5 FL W K STREET 0.1 12.5 FL W K STREET 0.1
12.6 R S COAST HWY 101 0.2 12.6 R S COAST HWY 101 0.2

12.8 R Swami's Seaside Park  ® 
(regroup - restrooms) 0.1 12.8 R Swami's Seaside Park  ® 

(regroup - restrooms) 0.1

12.9 R S COAST HWY 101 2.7 12.9 R S COAST HWY 101 2.7
15.6 R OCEAN 0.1 15.6 R OCEAN 0.1
15.7 L PACIFIC 0.6 15.7 L PACIFIC 0.6
16.3 R S SIERRA 0.8 16.3 R S SIERRA 0.8
17.1 FL BORDER 0.1 17.1 FL BORDER 0.1
17.2 to Via De La VALLE (x Hwy101) 0.7 17.2 to Via De La VALLE (x Hwy101) 0.7
17.9 R JIMMY DURANTE 0.3 17.9 R JIMMY DURANTE 0.3
18.2 R CROSBY GATE @RaceTrack 0.4 18.2 R CROSBY GATE @RaceTrack 0.4
18.6 R JIMMY DURANTE frm Gate4 0.2 18.6 R JIMMY DURANTE frm Gate4 0.2
18.8 to Traffic Circle 0.5 18.8 to Traffic Circle 0.5
19.3 BR Camino del MAR 0.4 19.3 BR Camino del MAR 0.4
19.7 R 13th STREET 0.1 19.7 R 13th STREET 0.1

   STRATFORD COURT CAFÉ   STRATFORD COURT CAFÉ
19.8 R 13th STREET 0.0 19.8 R 13th STREET 0.0
19.8 R OCEAN / COAST Blvd 0.8 19.8 R OCEAN / COAST Blvd 0.8
20.6 FR COAST BLVD 0.0 20.6 FR COAST BLVD 0.0
20.6 *L Camino del MAR / Hwy 101 8.4 20.6 *L Camino del MAR / Hwy 101 8.4
29.0 to COAST BLVD / CARLSBAD 7.3 29.0 to COAST BLVD / CARLSBAD 7.3
36.3 *L CASSIDY 0.1 36.3 *L CASSIDY 0.1
36.4 R MYERS 0.3 36.4 R MYERS 0.3
36.7 FL MORSE 0.1 36.7 FL MORSE 0.1
36.8 R PACIFIC 1.2 36.8 R PACIFIC 1.2
38.0 R TYSON 0.1 38.0 R TYSON 0.1
38.1 Board Train toward Irvine 38.1 Board Train toward Irvine
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